
 
 

Anchorage School District  

Kindergarten Round -up!         

Is your child starting kindergarten in the Anchorage School District in the 2016-17 school year?  Then come join 
us!  

ASD staff will share what to expect as your child begins kindergarten in the fall. Together we will partner to 
help your child be best prepared to experience early school success. Information will be available on how to 
help your child at home and how to enroll in kindergarten. Parents/guardians are encouraged to ask questions 
and take home resources.   

The following are scheduled dates and times for Kindergarten Round-ups:  

School name      Event date   Event time 

Abbott Loop   Friday, April 22, 2016   9:15 - 11:15 a.m. 

Airport Heights    Wednesday, April 13, 2016   1:15 -  2:15 p.m. 

Alpenglow   Thursday, April 21, 2016   9:30 - 10:30 a.m. 

ANCCS   Friday, April 1, 2016   12:30 - 1:45 p.m. 

Aquarian   Thursday, April 14, 2016   4 p.m. 

Aurora    Wednesday, April 6, 2016   4 - 5 p.m. 

Baxter   Friday, April 22, 2016   10 - 11 a.m. 

Bayshore    Friday, April 22, 2016   9:30 - 10:30 a.m. 

Bear Valley   Wednesday, April 20, 2016   6 - 7 p.m. 

Birchwood ABC   Friday, April 15, 2016   9:15 - 11 a.m. 

Bowman   Friday, April 22, 2016   10 a.m. 

Campbell   Thursday, April 21, 2016   5:30 p.m. 

Chester Valley   Thursday, April 14, 2016   1 - 3 p.m. 

Chinook  

9:30 a.m. 

College Gate   Thursday, April 7, 2016   5 p.m. 

Creekside Park   Wednesday, April 6, 2016   1 p.m. 

Denali Montessori   Monday, April 25, 2016   9:30 - 11 a.m. 

Eagle Academy Charter School   Wednesday, April 13, 2016   1:30 p.m. 

Eagle River Elementary   Tuesday, April 26, 2016   3:45 - 4:45 p.m. 

Fairview   Thursday, April 28, 2016   5:30 - 6:30 p.m. 

Fire Lake    Thursday, April 14, 2016   4 - 6 p.m. 

Girdwood K-8   Wednesday, April 27, 2016   6 - 7 p.m. 

Gladys Wood   Tuesday, April 26, 2016   6:30 - 7:30 p.m. 

Government Hill   Wednesday, April 6, 2016   3:45 p.m. 

Homestead   Thursday, April 21, 2016   11:45 a.m. - 12:15 p.m. 
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